SiAA

Sunsliiine Mdependzt Al Associiizn

Friday, June 23

12:30 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

Saturday, June 24

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:15PM

Court 1

West Oaks Academy vs DME Academy
Wilson Academy vs The Rock School
Cardinal Newman vs Victory Rock Prep
The Rock School vs DME Academy
Jordan Christian vs Westlake Prep

Victory Rock Prep vs Potters House

Court 1

West Oaks Academy vs Cardinal Newman
Wilson Academy vs DME Academy
Potters House vs First Baptist School
Cardinal Newman vs Westlake Prep
The Rock School vs West Oaks Academy
The Academy of CF vs Jordan Christian

Downey Christian vs Westlake Prep

All Games at

SANTE FE COLLEGE

3000 NW 83 Street

Gainesville, FL 32606
Home team listed second

Court 2

Jordan Christian vs First Baptist School
Southeastern Prep vs Downey Christian
The Academy of CF vs Potters House
Wilson Academy vs West Oaks Academy
First Baptist School vs Southeastern Prep

The Academy of CF vs Cardinal Newman

Court 2

First Baptist School vs Victory Rock Prep
The Academy of CF vs The Rock School
Jordan Christian vs Southeastern Prep
Victory Rock Prep vs Downey Christian
Wilson Academy vs Southeastern Prep

Potters House vs DME Academy

A
SIiAA

Sumshine mdepenient Afilcte AssoeiEin

Participating High School Teams

Academy of Central Florida
Cardinal Newman School - SC
DME Academy - FL

Downey Christian - FL

First Baptist School - SC
Jordan Christian Prep - FL
Potters House Christian - FL
Southeastern Preparatory Academy - FL
The Rock School - FL

Victory Rock Prep - FL
Westlake Prep - FL

West Oaks Academy - FL
Wilson Academy - GA




	Sheet1



