

4:15 PM

5:15 PM

All Games at SANTE FE COLLEGE 3000 NW 83 Street Gainesville, FL 32606 Home team listed second

Potters House vs DME Academy

Friday, June 23	Court 1	Court 2
12:30 PM	West Oaks Academy vs DME Academy	Jordan Christian vs First Baptist School
1:45 PM	Wilson Academy vs The Rock School	Southeastern Prep vs Downey Christian
3:00 PM	Cardinal Newman vs Victory Rock Prep	The Academy of CF vs Potters House
4:15 PM	The Rock School vs DME Academy	Wilson Academy vs West Oaks Academy
5: 30 PM	Jordan Christian vs Westlake Prep	First Baptist School vs Southeastern Prep
6:45 PM	Victory Rock Prep vs Potters House	The Academy of CF vs Cardinal Newman
Saturday, June 24	Court 1	Court 2
10:00 AM	West Oaks Academy vs Cardinal Newman	First Baptist School vs Victory Rock Prep
11:15 AM	Wilson Academy vs DME Academy	The Academy of CF vs The Rock School
12:30 PM	Potters House vs First Baptist School	Jordan Christian vs Southeastern Prep
1:45 PM	Cardinal Newman vs Westlake Prep	Victory Rock Prep vs Downey Christian
3:00 PM	The Rock School vs West Oaks Academy	Wilson Academy vs Southeastern Prep

The Academy of CF vs Jordan Christian

Downey Christian vs Westlake Prep



Participating High School Teams

Academy of Central Florida Cardinal Newman School - SC DME Academy - FL Downey Christian - FL First Baptist School - SC Jordan Christian Prep - FL Potters House Christian - FL Southeastern Preparatory Academy - FL Southeastern Preparatory Academy - FL Victory Rock Prep - FL Westlake Prep - FL Westlake Prep - FL West Oaks Academy - FL Wilson Academy - GA